
Saturday, April 8, 2017 Morse Resv. Marina

Sunday, April 30, 2017 Shafer Big Monon

Saturday, May 6, 2017 Manitou Public

Sunday, May 21, 2017 Waveland Park

Saturday, June 3, 2017 Wawasee South Ramp

Sunday, June 4, 2017 Tippecanoe Pie Eyed Petes

Sunday, June 25, 2017 Glen Flint Only

Saturday, July 15, 2017 Chapman Public

Sunday, July 16, 2017 Dewart Public

Sunday, July 30, 2017 Kokomo Public

Saturday, August 19, 2017 Patoka

Sunday, August 20, 2017 Patoka South Ramp

Sunday, September 10, 2017 Mississinewa State Park - Dam

Sunday, September 17, 2017 Raccoon State Park

Classic:

Saturday, October 21, 2017 Kentucky Lake Dam Marina

Sunday, October 22, 2017 Kentucky Lake Dam Marina

Bass Lafayette 2017


